

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL B.N. COLLEGE :: DHUBRI :: ASSAM

www.bncollege.co.in

Dr. Dhruba Chakrabortty, M.Sc., Ph.D.	
Principal	
No B N C/	Date

Notice 11.11.2021

This is for information to all concerned of the college that, the B.N. College committee for SC/ST has been constituted with the following members:

Convener:

Mr. Sudarshan Roy, Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science.

Members:

- 1. Dr. Dipankar Mallick, Assistant Professor, Department of English
- 2. Mrs. Namita Pawegam, Assistant Professor, Department of Philosophy
- 3. Dr. Puranjoy Mipun, Assistant Professor, Department of Botany
- 4. Mr. Fanindra Chandra Brahma, Senior Assistant
- 5. Mr. Chiranjeet Rajak (Student), B.A. 2nd Year
- 6. Ms. Shila Sarkar (Student), B. A. 2nd Year

Principal Callers Div

B.N. College, Dhubri

Principal B. N. College, Dhubri